
Name Phone email rates
Flute
Charlotte Betry (559)310-8768
Wayla Chambo (661)312-5045 waylajoy@gmail.com $45 an hour
Peg Cornils 661-299-4974
Jessica Huang 661-257-8492
Boglarka Kiss (661)799-4848 boglarka@fuvola.com $30 for 30min. *
Gina Kruaprasert (818)439-5618 ginaflute1_2000@yahoo.com
Andrea Leibeherr 661-312-2758
Sandra Merkley 661-799-0605
Rosie Sackstein 661-254-2647 roitsack@earthlink.net *
Christine Tavolacci (203)536-6528 euterpe414@aol.com $40 an hour
Janice Tipton 661-259-9430 *
Rosalyn Trotter 818-766-6146
Mary Cervantes 661-706-9990
Kimberly Turney (661)373-8812 kimberlyturney@yahoo.com $60 an hour

Oboe
Glen Berger 661-297-7271 geesharp@sbcglobal.net *
Breana Gilcher 321-431-9031 breanagilcher@alum.calarts.edu $30 for 30, $50 hour
Lisa Hernacki 661-257-0448 *
Stuart Horn 661-254-2354
Dana Peterson 661-257-0916
Kathryn Pisaro 661-799-8001
Paul Sherman 323-258-5161 *
Lara Wickes 661-713-2632 818-823-3544

Bassoon
Heather Cano (949)322-9571 cano101@yahoo.com Varies
Melissa Lee 818-893-3165
Tara Speiser 818-368-4666 tspeiser@newhall.k12.ca.us *
Steve Thiroux 818-773-0047
Diana Yao 818-545-9537

Clarinet
Eugene Kim (661) 964- 8396 eghskim@gmail.com
Glen Berger 661-297-7271 geesharp@sbcglobal.net *
Cindy Bradley 818-635-3070
Jennifer Dominguez 626-253-0946 teaches locally
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Katie Hamor 661-435-1156
Julia Heinen 818-677-3168 Julia.heinen@csun.edu
Scott Jeppeson 310-748-0865 Nick Rail 661-299-2345 * sax 1st
Oliver Karp 661-250-0521
Ryan Kuperman (312)730-3875 ryankuperman@alum.calarts.edu $25 half/ $50 hour
Kathleen Maxwell 661-291-1729 Katmax2@yahoo.com
William Powell (661)298-3683
Nathan Smith (248)765-2716 nathan@nathansclarinet.com
Jim Sullivan 818-298-9014
Daryl Tanikawa 818-388-6564 dtanikawa@yahoo.com
Sam Torrisi 661-755-2963
Brian Walsch 818-470-6099

Saxophone
John Armstrong 206-390-5934
Glen Berger 661-297-7271 geesharp@sbcglobal.net *
Christine Canchola (661)993-9819 $40 an hour
Vince Denham 661-297-7216 ?
Miguel Garcia (661)600 3051 migarcia@calarts.edu $40 an hour
Jim Honeyman 661-799-8197
Scott Jeppeson 310-748-0865 Nick Rail 661-299-2345 *
Ochion Jewell 502-648-9997 "Ocean"
James King 323-839-1074
John Lentz 661-296-5509 $20/half hour, his home
Blake Lyman 310-944-5299
Kathleen Maxwell 661-291-1729 Katmax2@yahoo.com *
Jacob Merrill 312-217-0602
Alex Moore (661)297-4516 $25 an hour ?
Isaac Narell (661)755 2750 Inarell@hotmail.com $40 an hour
Matt Otto 323-252-2725 cell 805-573-9432
Dana Peterson 661-257-7907
Lance Petersen 901-581-2100 teaches locally
Aaron Reno 661-297-2422 ?
Peter Slocombe (858)736-6957 slocombeP@hotmail.com $30 an hour
Gavin Templeton 775-303-8430
David Vibe 661-255-7464 ?
Ian Vo (310)780-8403 ianlevo@yahoo.com $50 an hour

Trumpet
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Sara Bach 818-415-0388
Mindy Cabral 661-222-2239
Bill Clarke 661-253-1038
Beth Cooper 661-607-1791
Bill Dowling (310)709-0094 Nick Rail 661-299-2345 $30 an hour
Lisa Edelman 661-287-3530 Varies
Jeff Eliassen 323-459-3180 teaches locally 312-9493
Tim Gilli 760-481-4924 jazz/improv *
Kristin Gilli 661-373-9878 *
Steve Giraldo 818-317-8726
Stan Hernacki 661-257-0448
James Jackson 818-891-1247
Bob Karon 818-344-6101
Dustin McKinney 626-350-5282
Eric Oberthaler 661-260-3422 626-825-7369
Dan Rosenboom (661)714-7186 dan@danielrosenboom.com *
Mona Seda 661-373-6227 trumpetlizard@hotmail.com
Howie Shear 818-261-6253
Aaron Smith 661-312-0745 aaronsmith@trumpetsmith.com *
Jon Solomon 805-341-8522
Ben Stewart 818-893-2788
Kris Tiner 661-205-1874
Lorenzo Trujillo (818)618-8419 lorenzo.trujillo@gmail.com
Susan Volding 661-296-3820 $40 an hour
Tim Wendt 818-529-0368

F Horn
Nathan Board (661)305-2444 nboard@vcschool.org 
Caitlin Craig (661)210-8191 caitlincraig@gmail.com $45 an hour
Louise MacGillivray (661)253-2805 LouMacGill@aol.com $45 an hour **
Sara Bach 818-415-0388
Lou Korell 818-359-3078 **
Jon Titmus 818-343-8435

Trombone
Daniel Chandler (760) 953-7466 dchandler@castaicusd.com $35 half/60 hour
Kevin Biely (410)302-8141 rudestyle@gmail.com
Nate Brown 805-341-2134
Ben Devitt 303-809-8240 *
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Joe Dvorak 661-296-8958 $30 an hour
Steve Ferguson 818-951-9598
Jennifer Jester 661-702-1921 Baritone
Denis Jiron (818)613-6663 datsnguy@aol.com Baritone
Michael Millar 661-253-3777 millar@music.org $35 an hour Baritone
John Roberts 661-254-2758 *
James Sawyer 661-263-2171 312-2725
Eric Sbar 661-478-9499 Baritone (only?)
Paul Young 661-251-3358

Tuba
Ben Devitt 303-809-8240 *
Andrew Jaeger 818-516-5087
Denis Jiron (818)613-6663 datsnguy@aol.com
Eric Stiles 661-251-4756 $35 an hour *
Scott Sutherland 818-352-2542 240-601-7773
Ulises Valdivia 818-312-2636
Lukas Storm (541) 521-7984 luke.storm@gmail.com *

Percussion
Trevor Anderies 303-918-5286
Steve Barnes 661-284-2393 $25/30 min ?
Bonnie Boss 805-526-7216 bossmusic@sbcglobal.net $25/30 min, mallet
Brian Burwell (661) 259-3983 Nick Rail 661-299-2345
Jim Carnelli 661-313-8846 $40/hour
Blake Collie 818-281-8048 287-9312
Mark Converse 661-298-7162
Damion Corideo 860-539-4825
Steve Gedalje (661)257-0616 steve@djcelebrations.com
Jay Gravatt 661-259-4426 $20 for 30 min. ?
Roxanne Jeppeson 661-670-0351 Nick Rail 661-299-2345 $25/30 min *310-918-5780
Dave Kelly 661-254-3252 dlkelly288@msn.com $45/45, $60/hour
Troy King 661-253-2745 troyking975@sbcglobal.net *
Andres Lessman 310-916-8684
Nat Mayhall 310-849-6947
Dean Mucetti 818-515-3216
Jerry Olsen 213-585-7114
Alex Platt 661-755-8975
Paul Sternhagen 818-702-1426
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Nick Terry 217-549-6791 $50, teaches in home
Karen Vibe 818-885-8638

Violin
Paul Lee 818-730-8142
Elena Chao 661-296-6371
Cyndi Hall 661-259-7040
Agnes Scwartz 661-210-9776

Viola
Natalie Brejcha 323-791-2678
Louise Browne 661-255-6251
Beth Elliott 818-780-9596
Jim Hannah 805-573-4749
Christina Jeffery 661-251-6311 *
Michael Nicholson 818-470-2166
Agnes SzekelyScwartz 661-210-9776
Rebecca Son 661-724-3074
Cassia Streb 661-993-3014

Cello
Lynn Angebrandt 818-362-0703
Alex Bozman 661-291-1469
Jessica Catron 213-413-5553 
Emily Corwin 203-751-2012
Janice Foy 818-892-8737
Christina Jeffery 661-251-6311
Bang-Eunn Lee 818-902-1483 *
Michael Patti 661-255-1963
Aniela Perry 310-386-4597

Bass
Tim Barr 310-450-2495
Colin Burgess 559-906-3301
John Hester 805-341-2085 jdhester@juno.com
Ivan Johnson 818-370-6759 *
Marc Kolodjieczyk 661-298-2846 *
Barry Newton 818-769-5447
Aniela Perry 310-386-4597



David Tranchina 831-332-5929


